P10000054025

Lynne washeckon (Requestor's Name)		
(Requestor's Name)		
7.11		
6800 W. Commercial (Address) Rha		
Ft Laud FL 33319 Stute (City/State/Zip/Phone #) 3		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL		
(Duning Fallballana)		
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only

_nds/^{rgs}



600189053196

amena

01/03/11--01015--009 **35.00

FILED
2011 JAN -3 PH 3º 02
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE FLORID

1/5/11

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF COR	PORATION:	ASSOCIATION ADVOCATES, INC.	
DOCUMENT N	JMBER:	P10000054025	
The enclosed Artic	cles of Amendment and	fee are submitted for filing.	
Please return all co	orrespondence concerning	g this matter to the following:	
		Lynne Washecka	
		Name of Contact Person	
Association Advocates, Inc.			
Firm/ Company			
	6800 West Commercial Blvd. Suite #3		
Address			
• .	F	ort Lauderdale, FL 33319	
•		City/ State and Zip Code	
	E-mail address: (to b	ibv99@aol.com e used for future annual report notification)	
For further inform	ation concerning this ma	tter, please call:	
Lynne Washecka		at (954)298-8260	
Name of Contact Person		Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a chec	k for the following amou	nt made payable to the Florida Department of State:	
☑ \$35 Filing Fee	☐ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & □\$52.50 Filing Fee Certified Copy Certificate of Status (Additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)	
Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Articles of Amendment to



. · · A	rticles of Incorporation of	FILED
ASSOCIATION	ADVOCATES, INC.	2011 JAN -3 PH 3: 02
(Name of Corporation as curren	itly filed with the Florida De	ept. of States FTA DV
(Name of Corporation as curren	000054025	TALLAHASSEE, FLORID
	per of Corporation (if known)	
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	, Florida Statutes, this <i>Florid</i>	la Profit Corporation adopts the followin
A. If amending name, enter the new name of t	the corporation:	
name must be distinguishable and contain the abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the a name must contain the word "chartered," "profe	designation "Corp," "Inc," o	r "Co". A professional corporation
B. Enter new principal office address, if applie (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET		
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE)	<u> </u>	
D. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered.		orida, enter the name of the
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	(Florida street addre	ess)
	(City)	, Florida (Zip Code)
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing I hereby accept the appointment as registered age	Registered Agent:	ccept the obligations of the position.

Page 1 of 3

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Title	Name	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
PRES	Allen Gelman	6800 W. Commercial Blvd Suite #3 Fort Lauderdale, FL 33319	☑ Add ☐ Remove
PRES	Lynne Washecka	934 N. University Drive Suite 216 Coral Springs, FL 33071	☐ Add ☐ Remove
VP	Lynne Washecka	6800 W. Commercial Blvd., Suite #3 Fort Lauderdale, FL 33319	☑ Add ☐ Remove
	ng or adding additional Articles, enter of its intermitation in the specification of the spec		
<u>provision:</u>	ndment provides for an exchange, reclass for implementing the amendment if napplicable, indicate N/A)	assification, or cancellation of isson to contained in the amendment in	ued shares, tself:
	. .		

The date of each amendmen	t(s) adoption: <u>10</u>	0/28/2010
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :	10/28/2010	· (date of adoption is required)
•	(no more than 9	0 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(<u>CH</u>	ECK ONE)
The amendment(s) was/we by the shareholders was/w	ere adopted by the ere sufficient for a	shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) approval.
		e shareholders through voting groups. The following statement group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes	cast for the amend	dment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by	(voting group)	."
	(voting group)	
The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	re adopted by the	board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder
The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	re adopted by the	incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder
Dated_10/2	8/2010	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Signature		
s <u>e</u> lê	a director, president of the present	ent or other officer – if directors or officers have not been porator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court by that fiduciary)
		ALLEN GELMAN
	(Тур	ped or printed name of person signing)
		PRESIDENT
	(Title of	person signing)